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NAAM

Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
wende
wende
Wende
Dylan
wende
Dylan

Youri
Youri
wende
wende

Christiaan Martens

wende
wende
Dylan
wende
wende

wende
wende
wWende
Dylan

Christiaan Martens

wWende
Dylan
wende
wWende
wende

wWende
wende
wWende

Job v/d

Youri
wWende
wende
wende

Christiaan Martens

wende

wWende
wende
wende
Dylan
Dylan
wende

Job v/d

wWende
wende
wende

wende
Dylan
wende
wende

MET 168 DUIVEN OP 15/08/15 OM 08.30 UUR

Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1

Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j

la wiersema j
la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j

la wiersema j
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1

la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
la wiersema j

la
la
la

wiersema j
wiersema j
wiersema j
Horn j1

Meijerhof j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
la wiersema j

la wiersema j

la wiersema j
la wiersema j
la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
Horn j1

wiersema j
wiersema j
wiersema j

la
la
la

la wiersema j
Hilbrands j1
la wiersema j
la wiersema j

1 Jehan Paul Koch j1
3 Job v/d Horn jl

PLAATS

Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Finsterwolde

oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Appingedam
Appingedam
Musselkanaal
Appingedam
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Musselkanaal
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Eenrum

Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Musselkanaal
Appingedam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Eenrum
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Haren

Eenrum

RINGNUMM

54762861
54762853
51327777
54762869
51236703
51135878
54773658
51826921
54773679
51226386

51147387
51150532
54773631
54773649
51240054
51135862
54766898
54762872
54773674
51135864

54773676
54773655
54773641
54762867
51240055
54773659
51156936
54773670
51236702
54766904

54761803
51135867
51135857
51139746
56002258
54773677
54773661
54773673
51240270
51135851

51135860
54773667
54773678
54762855
56225484
54773664
51139148
54773669
54773656
54773660

54761806
54762868
51135869
51135856
51225768
51554944

AFSTAND

271.200

258.485
02
05
06

242.835
07
08
07
09
10

11
12
13
08
02
14
09
15
16
17

18
19
20
270.938
03
21
22
23
03
24

25
26
27
10

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.

34.
36.
37.
38.
43.
43.
43.
41.
44.
41.

16
18
43
30
06
10
38
25
17
46

.19
.20
.12
.12
.16
.23
.16
.07
.09
.14

.21
.52
.28
.17
.58
.08
.22
.18
.21
.29

.36
.39
.40
.51
.14
.38
.43
.44
.27
.12

.56
.05
11
.41

1471.
1455.
1444.
1438.
1424.
1424.
1420.
1416.
1416.
1414.

1410.
1409.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1394.
1389.
1381.
1381.

1380.
1376.
1365.
1360.
1356.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.

1344.
1344.
1344.
1342.
1337.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1330.
1327.

1323.
1322.
1321.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1317.
1313.
1313.
1312.

1308.
1305.
1297.
1289.
1285.
1276.

785 1000.
983.
967.
951.
935.
919.
903.
887.
871.
855.

721
735
731
888
396
963
809
209
223

049
921
374
374
458
065
791
942
601
023

215
647
714
881
823
873
801
773
444
566

799
470
361
186
686
565
029
921
919
924

240
287
651
536
788
538
173
136
032
405

038
001
960
242
475
023

839.
823.
807.
791.
775.
758.
742.
726.
710.
694.

678.
662.
646.
630.
614.
598.
582.
566.
550.
533.

517.
501.
485.
469.
453.
437.
421.
405.
389.
373.

357.
341.
325.
308.
292.
276.
260.
244,
228.
212.

196.
180.
164.
148.
132.
116.

0 1000.
9 910.
9 820.
8 730.
7 1000.
940.
880.
640.
820.
550.

A Dhuoo

460.
370.
760.
700.

640.
580.
280.
520.
460.

400.
340.
280.
190.

220.

o o oooo [efeoeoloXa] oooo [=JelolofoofoRoNoN o)

160.
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RAYON 5-Boxtel
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MET 232 DUIVEN OP 15/08/15 OM 10.35 UUR

NAAM

Kjelld Temmen j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Kjelld Temmen j1
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl

Roald Stevens jl
Kjelld Temmen j1
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Dylan veldman j1
Kjelld Temmen j1
Kjelld Temmen j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Gebr.s+T.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Kjelld Temmen j1
Guido Bosch jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Guido Bosch jl

Koonstra

Guido Bosch jl

Bas Geerts JL.
Kjelld Temmen j1
Laurens Hattem jl
Frederique Folkers
Sander Kooiker jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Sander Kooiker jl
william Huls jl
Guido Bosch jl

Daniel Mussche j1

Mitchell Kleiman j
Julian van Elp jl.
Julian van Elp jl.
Julian van Elp jl.
Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Dylan veldman j1

Dylan veldman j1

Pieter Oosterling
william Huls j1
Sander Kooiker jl
william Huls jl
Julian van Elp jl.
Guido Bosch jl
Pieter Oosterling
Kjelld Temmen j1
Roald Stevens jl
Pieter Oosterling

Sander Schra jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
sander Schra jl
Bas Geerts JL.
Sander Kooiker jl
Ssander Kooiker jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Julian van Elp jl.
sander Schra jl
Sander Kooiker jl

Pieter
Julian
Pieter

oosterling
van Elp j1.
oosterling
Sander Kooiker jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Kevin Kriekjes jl
sander Schra jl
Herbert Kuiper jl

PLAATS

Weiteveen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
weiteveen
Ane

Ane

Ane

Ane

Ane

Meppen
Weiteveen
Ane

Ane

Ane
Staphorst
weiteveen
Weiteveen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
weiteveen
Ane
Staphorst
Ane
Hardenberg
Ane

Ane
Dalfsen
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane

Staphorst
ETlim

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Meppen
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Dalfsen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

51243506
51233860
51233850
51233892
51244451
51233792
51233791
51233790
51233769
51233794

51224438
51244480
51233787
51233773
51233771
51281306
51244434
51244445
51233848
51233868

51233847
51233896
51233879
51279894
51243836
51233768
51397830
51233765
51233899
51233779

51233780
51252173
51244444
51279149
51868378
51279062
51279050
54773009
51363235
51233795

51278610
51237657
51280813
51281378
51279900
51278707
51281323
51277454
51281302
51281318

51281362
51280565
51279049
51220924
56132257
51233764
51281374
51244448
51224439
51281366

51238916
51279495
51279682
51252160
51279043
54773038
51279052
51281377
51279005
54773036

51238865
51279355
51281369
51279044
51363294
51870071
51279699
51278685

02
07

AFSTAND

163.481
138.124
02

161.354
03
06
07
08

131.230
04
05
04
05

06
07
08
02
06
09
131.412
10
09
11

12
119.224
07
131.544
152.268
02
03
04
132.230
13

134.640
148.393
131.502
02
03
130.296
130.218
02
03
04

02
02
05
03
04
14
03
08
02
04

133.371

130.291
02
02
06
07
08
05
03
09

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

12.33.08
12.16.05
12.16.16
12.16.38
12.35.59
12.20.40
12.20.41
12.20.43
12.20.48
12.20.51

1383.
1366.
1363.
1359.
1351.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1341.

868
439
965
044
269
948
736
312
254
620

12.35.20
12.38.23
12.22.11
12.22.17
12.22.19
12.14.32
12.39.08
12.39.12
12.20.05
12.20.07

1340.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1323.
1318.
1316.
1316.
1314.
1314.

898
984
933
698
287
360
979
272
425
008

12.20.08
12.20.10
12.20.18
12.15.03
12.40.02
12.24.00
12.15.56
12.24.08
12.21.12
12.24.15

1313.
1313.
1311.
1311.
1307.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1299.

800
383
720
552
499
854
813
262
604
873

12.24.17
12.07.04
12.41.18
12.16.53
12.33.41
12.17.37
12.17.38
12.17.40
12.18.38
12.26.31

1299.
1294.
1294.
1291.
1282.
1280.
1280.
1279.
1275.
1273.

476
796
386
124
817
460
252
836
949
455

12.20.46
12.31.41
12.18.29
12.18.32
12.18.32
12.17.47
12.18.26
12.18.31
12.19.23
12.19.40

1272.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1267.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1253.

845
632
763
149
149
531
958
945
107
705

12.18.57
12.20.34
12.19.58
12.20.40
12.20.47
12.29.19
12.20.00
12.46.48
12.45.19
12.20.21

1253.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1243.
1242.
1240.
1240.
1238.
1236.

306
582
796
396
134
267
775
372
174
653

12.23.25
12.21.08
12.23.41
12.12.10
12.22.19
12.22.20
12.22.20
12.22.27
12.23.59
12.22.25

1230.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.

174
622
156
844
387
197
197
851
778
247

12.21.33
12.22.34
12.21.40
12.23.07
12.23.08
12.36.12
12.24.53
12.22.21

1222.
1222.
1221.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.

727
524
389
328
141
319
754
708

RAYPNT

1000.
988.
976.
965.
953.
942.
930.
919.
907.
896.

884.
873.
861.
850.
838.
826.
815.
803.
792.
780.

769.
757.
746.
734.
723.
711.
700.
688.
676.
665.

653.
642.
630.
619
607
596.
584.
573.
561.
550.

538.
526.
515.
503.
492.
480.
469.
457.
446.
434,

423.
411.
400.
388.
376.
365.
353.
342.
330.
319.

307.
296.
284,
273.
261.
250.
238.
226.
215.
203.

192.
180.
169.
157.
146.
134.
123.
111.
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CC.PNT

1163.5

1130.9

1000.0
1104.6

1000.0
1096.6

974.3

948.6

922.

897.
1000.
871.
845.
820.
794.

WONPROR ©

768.
700.
742.
717.
691.
665.
640.
614.
588.
562.

OCOWONRROOOD

537.
511.
485.
460.
434.

WONBR

408.

820.
382.

357.
331.
305.
280.
254.
228.
202.
177.
151.
125.

NAHROOWONAR ©o o (<))

400.0

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10 JEUGD JONGE

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
03520876 Kjelld Temmen j1 1- 3763.2 03520876 Kjelld Temmen j1 1- 1272.8
01550643 Dylan Hilbrands j1 2- 3492.9 01550643 Dylan Hilbrands jl 2- 1213.4
01010100 wendela wiersema j1 3- 3230.6 04311640 pylan veldman jl 3- 1040.9
04311518 Pieter Oosterling jl 4- 3190.8 04311518 Pieter Oosterling jl 4- 1031.2
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 5- 3180.7 04311658 william Huls j1 5- 974.0
04311658 william Huls j1 6- 2998.0 03369121 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl 6-  885.3
04311640 Dylan veldman j1 7- 2876.1 04311615 sander Schra jl 7- 867.1
04311488 Sander Kooiker jl 8- 2853.7 01010100 wendela wiersema j1 8- 799.9
03360467 Guido Bosch jl 9- 2773.3 04311631 Laurens Hattem j1 9- 730.8
03280741 Kevin Kriekjes jl 10- 2660.8 03360467 Guido Bosch j1 10- 728.9
04311496 Herbert Kuiper jl 11- 2629.1 04311682 3Julian van Elp j1. 11- 705.9
03369121 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra j1 12- 2600.5 03280741 Kevin Kriekjes j1 12- 679.6
04311682 Julian van Elp j1. 13- 2194.8 03130648 Roald Stevens jl 13- 679.6
04311631 Laurens Hattem j1 14- 1971.8 04311500 paniel Mussche j1 14- 634.2
03130648 Roald Stevens jl 15- 1968.7 04311488 sander Kooiker j1 15- 630.5
01570691 Miranda walda jl 16- 1948.4 04020368 Bas Geerts JL. 16- 621.8
04311615 Sander Schra j1 17- 1896.4 04311577 Jelmar Vogelzang jl 17- 580.9
04311500 Daniel Mussche jl 18- 1872.5 04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 18- 554.3
01370768 Youri Meijerhof jl 19- 1811.5 04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 19- 545.5
03280822 Frederique Folkers j 20- 1710.4 04311496 Herbert Kuiper jl 20- 514.6
03470574 Christiaan Martens j 21- 1522.0 03390620 Mitchell Kleiman j1 21- 463.9
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 22- 1463.7 04290823 Laura Kouwen JL 22- 436.5
03390620 Mitchell Kleiman j1 23- 1454.6 01370768 Youri Meijerhof jl 23- 411.6
04311534 3Jurrian veijer jl 24- 1416.2 01090311 3. van der Meer jl 24- 402.2
04020368 Bas Geerts JL. 25- 1243.4 03470574 Christiaan Martens j 25- 307.2
04311577 Jelmar Vogelzang j1 26- 1161.6 04311691 Remon Jansen jl 26- 277.7
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 27- 1076.0 01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 27-  275.0
01090311 3. van der Meer jl 28- 1000.0 04311534 3Jurrian veijer jl 28- 266.8
01090264 H. wosten j1 29-  942.9 04311666 Julian Coster jl 29-  263.5
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 30- 899.4 01570691 Miranda walda jl 30- 238.9
04311666 Julian Coster jl 31- 878.5 03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1 31- 66.1
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL 32- 872.9 03629172 wiersma & Gossen jl -
03629172 wiersma & Gossen jl 33- 776.7 03500607 Merlijn vbuikeren j1 -
01570764 Lydia de Graaf jl 34- 562.5 03470361 Stephanie ottens jl -
03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1 35- 132.1 03470493 Roy Ottens jl -
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 36- 123.1 03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl -

03500607 Merlijn vDuikeren jl - 03280822 Frederique Folkers j -
03470361 Stephanie Ottens jl - 01570764 Lydia de Graaf jl -
03470493 Roy Ottens jl - 01420644 Dave Brontsema jl -

01420644 Dave Brontsema jl - 01090264 H. wosten jl -



